FE 132 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY PROGRAMME
	Name of the experiment	
	Date and Time

	Lab meeting
	18.02.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.1. Melting Point Determination and Refractive Index

	25.02.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.2. Recrystallization

	04.03.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.3. Extraction and Isolation of Caffeine from tea leaves

	11.03.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.4. Distillation

	18.03.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.5. Carbohydrates

	25.03.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.6. Proteins and amino acids

	01.04.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.7. Chromatography

	08.04.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.8. Soaps

	15.04.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.9. Hydrocarbons

	22.04.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	Exp.10. Aldehydes and Ketones 

	29.04.2026 Wednesday at 15.20

	LAB FINAL EXAM

	06.05.2026 Wednesday 
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